



www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

400 - ESSENTIALS HURDLE INSTRUCTIONS

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PART #
1	Leg Assembly	2	40051
2	Front Cross Brace	1	
3	Rear Weighted Cross Brace	2	
4	Gate Tube	2	40040CXX
5	Gate Board	1	40048
6	400 Spring Button	2	REPL40061
7	400 Gate Tube Cap	2	
8	M8 - 1.25 x 60mm Screw	2	
9	M8 - 1.25 Nylon-Insert Locknut	2	
10	M6 Flat Washer	6	
11	M6 - 1 x 45mm Screw	6	
12	Leg End Cap	2	

